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Brawn
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Wits
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Mastery
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LanguageSkill

Traits: 5 x next level, New Skills: 10, New Knack: 2, Knacks: 2 x next level, New Backgrounds: 3 x level, New Advantages:3 x level

T dotal ice:



A Dction ice

Weapons

Type S A  Apecial bilities/ dvantagesTo Hit DR Range Short/Long ReloadMods

Equipment

Notes

D Kefence nacks
Name Passive Active

Wounds
Flesh Wounds

Knocked Out:Wound Check:

Dramatic Wounds

Crippled:


	dot: Off
	brawn: 
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	1: Yes
	5: Off

	finesse: 
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	4: Off
	3: Yes
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off

	wits: 
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off

	resolve: 
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off

	panache: 
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off

	name: Lieutenant Doctor Yves Sices du Sices
	player: Sam Schardt
	nationality: Montaigne
	profession: Noble Military Doctor (550G/month)
	memberships: 
	experience: 21 Total 7 Available
	background: 
	1: Vow (Parole) 1
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	arcana: Loyal
	advantage: 
	1: Commission: Lieutenant (4)
	2: Noble (5)
	3: University (3)
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	reputation: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	1: 5
	5: 
	dice: 

	sh1_mastery: 
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off

	sh1_knack1: 
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: Blood

	sh1_knack2: 
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: Bring

	sh1_knack3: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	sh1_knack4: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	sh1_knack5: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	sh1: Porté (Half-Blooded)
	sh2: 
	sh2_knack1: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	sh2_knack2: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	sh2_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	sh2_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	sh2_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	sh2_mastery: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	ss1_knack1: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss1_knack2: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss1_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss1_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss1_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss1_mastery: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	ss1: 
	ss2: 
	ss2_knack1: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss2_knack2: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss2_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss2_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss2_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss2_mastery: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	skill1_knack1: 
	name: Artifact Evaluation
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill1_knack2: 
	name: Occult
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill1_knack3: 
	name: Research
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill1_knack4: 
	name: Society Lore (Explorers)
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	1: Yes

	skill1_knack5: 
	name: Syrneth Lore
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill1: Archaeologist 
	skill2_knack1: 
	name: Climbing 
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill2_knack2: 
	name: Footwork
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill2_knack3: 
	name: Sprinting
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill2_knack4: 
	name: Throwing
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill2_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill2: Athlete
	skill3_knack1: 
	name: Dancing
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill3_knack2: 
	name: Etiquette
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill3_knack3: 
	name: Fashion
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill3_knack4: 
	name: Oratory
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill3_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill4_knack1: 
	name: Diagnosis
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill4_knack2: 
	name: Examiner
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill4_knack3: 
	name: First Aid
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill4_knack4: 
	name: Quack
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill4_knack5: 
	name: Surgeon
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill4_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill3_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill2_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill1_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill3: Courtier 
	skill4: Doctor
	skill4_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill3_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill2_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill1_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	notes: 
	skill5_knack1: 
	5: Off
	name: Attack (Fencing)
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	6: Off

	skill5_knack2: 
	name: Parry (Fencing)
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill5_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill5_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill5_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill5_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill5_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill6_knack1: 
	name: Ride
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill6_knack2: 
	name: Street Navigation
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill6_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill6_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill6_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill6_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill6_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill7_knack1: 
	name: Cooking
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill7_knack2: 
	name: Diagnosis
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill7_knack3: 
	name: First Aid
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill7_knack4: 
	name: Flora
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill7_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill7_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill7_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill8_knack1: 
	name: History
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill8_knack2: 
	name: Mathematics
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill8_knack3: 
	name: Philosophy
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill8_knack4: 
	name: Research
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill8_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill8_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill8_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill5: Fencing 
	skill6: Guide
	skill7: Herbalist 
	skill8: Scholar  
	skill11: 
	skill11_knack1: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill11_knack2: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill11_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill11_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill11_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill11_knack6: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill11_knack7: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill9: 
	skill9_knack1: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill9_knack2: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill9_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill9_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill9_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	3: Off

	skill9_knack6: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill9_knack7: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill10:  
	skill10_knack1: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill10_knack2: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill10_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	5: Off
	4: Off
	7: Off

	skill10_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill10_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill10_knack6: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill10_knack7: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	weapon1: 
	name: Quality Pommel-Heavy Basket  
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	range: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	short: 
	reload: 

	weapon2: 
	name: Hilted Rapier with a Martingale
	tohit: 4K3
	dr: 3K2
	long: N/A
	mods: Yes
	range: Melee
	reload: N/A
	short: N/A

	weapon3: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	range: 
	reload: 
	short: 

	weapon4: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	range: 
	short: 
	reload: 

	weapon5: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	range: 
	reload: 
	short: 

	weapon6: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	reload: 
	short: 
	range: 

	weapon7: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	short: 
	reload: 
	range: 

	weapon8: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	reload: 
	short: 
	range: 

	weapon9: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	reload: 
	short: 
	range: 

	ability: 
	1: With your rapier, you receive a Free
	2: Raise to make Parry Active Defenses,
	3: your sword hand is immune to called 
	4: shots, and your rapier cannot be 
	5: taken away from you, though
	6: you can be disarmed.  Your rapier
	7: is also difficult to break.

	defknack_1: 
	name: Climbing
	p: 10
	a: 4K3

	defknack_2: 
	name: Footwork
	p: 10
	a: 4K3

	defknack_3: 
	name: Parry (Fencing)
	p: 10
	a: 4K3*

	defknack_4: 
	name: Riding
	p: 10
	a: 4K3

	defknack_5: 
	name: Sprinting
	p: 10
	a: 4K3

	defknack_6: 
	name: 
	p: 
	a: 

	defknack_7: 
	name: 
	p: 
	a: 

	defknack_8: 
	name: 
	p: 
	a: 

	equipment: 
	3: 
	2: -Wide-Brimmed Hat
-Plain Suit
-Vest
-War Horse
-Bit and Bridle
-Horse Blanket
-Riding Saddle
-Surgical Kit
	1: 1589G
-Montaigne Officer's Uniform
-Quality Pommel-Heavy Basket Hilted Rapier with a Martingale 
-Riding Boots
-Plain Coat
-Cotton Gloves

	language5: 
	name: 
	s: Off
	rw: Off

	language1: 
	name: Montaigne
	s: Yes
	rw: Yes

	language2: 
	name: Castillian
	s: Yes
	rw: Yes

	language3: 
	name: Eisen
	s: Yes
	rw: Yes

	language4: 
	name: 
	s: Off
	rw: Off

	language6: 
	name: 
	s: Off
	rw: Off

	language7: 
	name: 
	s: Off
	rw: Off

	read/write_label: Read/Write
	Speak_label: Speak
	wound_check: 
	crippled: 
	knocked_out: 


